
RSO
 Catering Menu

POLICY
Available to RSO and ASUW programs
only. Billing through their respective 

accounts.

pp

per person

lb

per pound

dz

dozen

ea

each

Your feedback is appreciated!
surveymonkey.com/s/UWCateringEvents 

Two weeks notice required
 
$120 Minimum for deliveries,
otherwise PICK UP Required

Staffing can be added $10 hourly
 
China, glass and silver for $3.00
upon request
 

All disposables

pp



PICK UP OPTIONS
(minimum of 10 guests)

Chips & Salsa

3 Hot Wings (Traditional, BBQ, Teriyaki)

Whole Fruit (apples & oranges)

Cookies (assorted)

Brownies

Gardettos snack mix

Cheese & Crackers (domestic, 10 servings)

Crudité Platter (buttermilk ranch dip, 10 servings)

Individual potato chips (assorted)

Bottled Water

Pepsi Products

$3.00

$3.00

$0.75

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$30.00

$25.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.75

A LA CARTE

Sandwich with assorted whole fruit, chips, cookie, and a soda. 

Choices: Beef & Cheddar, Ham & Monterey Jack, Turkey & Swiss, 

Vegetable with Hummus.

Sack Lunch  $5.00 pp

An assortment of our tortilla wraps with individual chip bags. 

Choices: BLT, Chicken Ceaser, Club, Beef and Vegetarian

Wraps Platter  $7.50 pp

pp

ea

dz

lb

Aven Nelson Vegetarian Curry
with Lentils Buffet............................................................$14.50
 

The Gangplank Pasta Buffet........................................$16.00

Served with penne pasta, marinara or alfredo sauce and dinner rolls.
 

The Vaquero Nacho Buffet............................................$17.00

Corn tortilla chips with melted cheese, refried beans, diced tomatoes, 

lettuce, sliced olives, sliced jalapenos and diced onions.
 

The Buford Grilled Chicken Breast Buffet..................$17.00

Served with rice pilaf and garlic broccoli.
 

Ames Chicken Piccata Buffet........................................$17.50

Served with rice pilaf and citrus carrots.
 

Prexy’s Taco Buffet..........................................................$18.00

Seasoned ground beef, hard & soft shell tacos, shredded lettuce, diced 

tomatoes, shredded cheese and picante.
 

Sherman Sliced Roast Beef Buffet...............................$18.00

Served with roast potatoes, cauliflower and broccoli.

BUFFETS
(minimum of 20 guests)

Buffet options include:
Iced water,  a choice of iced tea or lemonade, mixed green salad, assorted 

cookies for dessert, disposables, and linen table covers for buffet and 
guest tables. No substitutions. 

Thank you for your business!

pp


